P78
may
09
editionP78
LATHE
TOOLING
PRECISION MACHINE
TOOL ACCESSORIES
LIVE CENTRES
LIVE CENTRES - ECONOMY (non vertex)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
VLC212 MT2 Live Centre (4000rpm)
VLC213 MT3 Live Centre (3000rpm)
VLC214 MT4 Live Centre (2500rpm)
VLC215 MT5 Live Centre (2000rpm)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
VLC212E MT2 Live Centre (4000rpm)
VLC213E MT3 Live Centre (3000rpm)
VLC214E MT4 Live Centre (2500rpm)
VLC215E MT5 Live Centre (2000rpm)
LIVE CENTRES - HIGH SPEED (A TYPE)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
VLCMT3A MT3 Live Centre High Speed (4000rpm)
VLCMT4A MT4 Live Centre High Speed (3000rpm)